Data Sheet
FIBERSTAMP 100G-DWDM1 QSFP28 Optical Transceiver
P/N: FTG-100x4K25C
Features
 Supports 100Gbps
 Fixed O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels(wavelengths)
 4x25.78125Gbit/s NRZ electrical interface(CAUI-4)
 106.25Gb/s PAM4 based on Silicon Photonics

4. OIF CEI-28G-VSR
5. CW-WDM MSA
Ordering Information
Part Number THz WL_nm Description
GQS-SIOQ101-LR1C 231.4 1295.56 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIOP101-LR1C 231.2 1296.68 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIOR101-LR1C 231.0 1297.80 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIOS101-LR1C 230.8 1298.93 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIOT101-LR1C 230.6 1300.05 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIOU101-LR1C 230.4 1301.18 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIOV101-LR1C 230.2 1302.31 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIOW101-LR1C 230.0 1303.45 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
Data Sheet
FTG-100x4K25C 229.8 1304.58 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIOY101-LR1C 229.6 1305.72 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIOZ101-LR1C 229.4 1306.85 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIO1A101-LR1C 229.2 1308.00 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIO1B101-LR1C 229.0 1309.14 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIO1C101-LR1C 228.8 1310.28 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIO1D101-LR1C 228.6 1311.43 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
GQS-SIO1E101-LR1C 228.4 1312.58 QSFP28 DWDM1, 106.25Gb/s,10km, SMF, Dual LC，O-Band DWDM 200GHz 16 Channels optional
CAUTION:
Use of controls or adjustment or performance of procedures other than those specified herein may result in
hazardous radiation exposure.
Important Notice